Race Date
August 23, 2018

Pittsville Invite

Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Place Team
1 Auburndale
2 Marathon
3 Colby/Abbotsford
4 Spencer
5 Stratford
6 Columbus Catholic
Inc. Assumption
Inc. Nekoosa
Inc. Pittsville

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Top5 mmmmmmmmemmmmm=-= Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5

26 3 4 5 6 8
Top 5 Times: 1:57:43.2

45 1 2 10 14 18
Top 5 Times: 2:00:53.7

66 7 9 15 16 19
Top 5 Times: 2:04:20.0

119 13 17 22 29 38
Top 5 Times: 2:19:05.3

141 24 25 27 32 33
Top 5 Times: 2:23:35.9

156 26 30 31 34 35
Top 5 Times: 2:28:10.8

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3 finishers
Top 5 Times:
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36
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Race Date

August 23, 2018

Place Score Bib No

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 (>7)
16 15
17 16
18 17
19 18
20 (>7)
21 19
22 (>7)
23 20
24 21
25 (>7)
26 22
27 (<5)
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 23
33 (<5)
34 24
35 25
36 (<5)
37 (<5)
38 (<5)
39 26
40 27
41 28
42 (>7)
43 29
44 30
45 (>7)

482
494
438
433
429
424
447
437
444
479
422
427
642
483
435
452
448
643
478
428
446
431
476
493
421
640
689
480
423
425
430
451
617
664
652
690
618
619
466
658
450
436
639
465
434

Name

Uta Givens
Julianna Thurs
McKenna Zieher
Macie Schmeiser
Vanessa Mitchell
Isabella Jewell
Abbie Hediger
Erricka Zenner
Isabelle Feiten
Katrina Fredrickson
Victoria Hasenohrl
Lily Kloos

Emily Wehrman
Laci Hoeksema
Taylor Stanton
Daisy Feiten
Kierra Kussrow
Kaylee Wehrman
Anna Cleven
Anna Kollross
Ella Halopka
Autumn Richardson
Mira Beranek
Laila Smith
Kimmy Brunton
Leah Nieman
Elle Shaw

Sarah Fritz
Annalise Jewell
Jordyn Karl
Lillian Onsager
Trinity Severson
Emma Krug
Sarah Zuelke
Lydia Golbach
Elle Leberg

Molly McCarthy
Maggie Searles
Melanie Lang
Maddy Pavloski
Mercedes Sarkkinen
Alexandra Wolf
Faith Miller
Janelle Haupt
Hannah Schulte

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team School

Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Spencer
Marathon
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Colby/Abbotsford
Spencer
Marathon
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Marathon
Marathon
Auburndale
Spencer
Assumption
Marathon
Auburndale
Auburndale
Auburndale
Colby/Abbotsford
Nekoosa
Stratford
Stratford
Assumption
Nekoosa
Nekoosa
Columbus Catholic
Stratford
Colby/Abbotsford
Auburndale
Spencer
Columbus Catholic
Auburndale

1

Time Pace

22:53.6 5:43/K
22:55.7 5:44/K
23:26.8 5:52/K
23:29.8 5:52/K
23:31.1 5:53/K
23:33.1 5:53/K
23:42.0 5:56/K
23:42.3 5:56/K
23:58.7 6:00/K
24:18.0 6:05/K
24:36.9 6:09/K
24:44 .8 6:11/K
24:47.9 6:12/K
25:05.7 6:16/K
25:06.2 6:17/K
25:21.6 6:20/K
25:31.4 6:23/K
25:37.4 6:24/K
25:40.5 6:25/K
25:41.6 6:25/K
25:46.2 6:27/K
26:14.8 6:34/K
26:23.8 6:36/K
26:30.7 6:38/K
26:32.5 6:38/K
26:43.1 6:41/K
26:45.9 6:41/K
27:03.0 6:46/K
27:08.2 6:47/K
27:16.1 6:49/K
27:22.8 6:51/K
27:25.6 6:51/K
27:26.0 6:52/K
27:41.3 6:55/K
27:42.0 6:56/K
27:55.6 6:59/K
28:08.1 7:02/K
28:13.2 7:03/K
28:16.8 7:04/K
28:38.3 7:10/K
28:42.8 7:11/K
28:59.5 7:15/K
29:00.0 7:15/K
29:03.1 7:16/K
29:06.8 717/K
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Race Date

August 23, 2018

Place Score Bib No

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

31
>7)

32
(<5)
>7)

33
>7)
>7)

34
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
(<5)

35

36
>7)

37
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
(<5)
>7)

38
(<5)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

39
>7)

464
488
651
627
486
659
481
485
463
487
432
628
492
626
462
653
489
654
657
453
616
477
662
691
426
644
692
490
660
663
449
656
661
655
468
491

Name

Lizzie Hanson
Piper Pietrowski
Sydney Boeger
Ana Klein

Lorelie Peters
Megan Schmidt
Sierra Gage
Margaret Mouw
Holly Dean
Chentaly Phakithong
Emmalee Richardson
Abi Knidson
Sophie Schalk
Maria Esser
Ashley Dean
Grace Greenberg
Rebecka Quaintance
Caroline Hiebl
Brenna Manecke
Elizabeth Winters
Sierra Andrews
Jaden Carlson
Mirah Schoenfuss
Danielle Smits
Sarah Karl
Alizabelle Carmen
Oliva Wilson

Haley Reed

Julia Schneider
Kylah Wenzel
Kaylee Podevels
Paige Kolbeck
Miranda Schneider
Sophia hoffman
Greta Schiferl
Courtney Rohland

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class -1 All Teams

Team

Columbus Catholic
Marathon

Stratford

Pittsville

Marathon

Stratford

Marathon
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Marathon
Auburndale
Pittsville

Marathon

Pittsville
Columbus Catholic
Stratford

Marathon

Stratford

Stratford
Colby/Abbotsford
Nekoosa
Marathon

Stratford
Assumption
Auburndale
Spencer
Assumption
Marathon

Stratford

Stratford
Colby/Abbotsford
Stratford

Stratford

Stratford
Columbus Catholic
Marathon

School

Time Pace

29:17.0 719/
29:272  T7:22/K
29:31.0 7:238/K
291483  T7:27/K
29:54.8  T:29/K
30:03.0 T7:31/K
30:25.5  7:36/K
30:27.9  T7:37/K
30:31.2  7:38/K
30:41.1 7:40/K
30:53.3  7:43/K
30:53.6  7:43/K
30:57.9  T:44/K
30:58.6  7:45/K
31:02.5  T7:46/K
31:12.7  7:48/K
31:225  T7:51/K
31:37.6  7:54/K
31:39.7  T7:55/K
31:43.3  7:56/K
31:51.3  T7:58/K
32:06.2  8:02/K
32:07.2  8:02/K
32:32.0  8:08/K
32:50.9  8:13/K
32:56.8  8:14/K
32:58.2  8:15/K
33:33.4  8:23/K
33:36.0  8:24/K
33:46.6  8:27/K
34:09.6  8:32/K
34:20.2  8:35/K
35:17.8  8:49/K
35:26.5  8:52/K
35:31.8  8:53/K
35:38.7  8:55/K
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Race Date
August 23, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Auburndale
Team Score (places): 26

438 McKenna Zieher
433 Macie Schmeiser
429 Vanessa Mitchell
424 |sabella Jewell

437 Erricka Zenner
422 Victoria Hasenohrl
427 Lily Kloos

435 Taylor Stanton
428 Anna Kollross

10 431 Autumn Richardson
11 421 Kimmy Brunton

12 423 Annalise Jewell

13 425 Jordyn Karl

14 430 Lillian Onsager

15 436 Alexandra Wolf

16 434 Hannah Schulte

17 432 Emmalee Richardson
18 426 Sarah Karl

O NO O WN -

©

Team - Marathon
Team Score (places): 45

482 Uta Givens

494 Julianna Thurs

479 Katrina Fredrickson
483 Laci Hoeksema
478 Anna Cleven

476 Mira Beranek

493 Laila Smith

480 Sarah Fritz

9 488 Piper Pietrowski

10 486 Lorelie Peters

11 481 Sierra Gage

12 485 Margaret Mouw

13 487 Chentaly Phakithong
14 492 Sophie Schalk

15 489 Rebecka Quaintance
16 477 Jaden Carlson

17 490 Haley Reed

18 491 Courtney Rohland

O ~NOoO O WN =

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
School Place Place
Finish Position
3 3
4 7
5 12
6 18
8 26
(11) (37)
(12) (49)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position
1 1
2 3
10 13
14 27
18 45
(20) (65)
(21) (86)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

-1

Average Time: 23:32.6

23:26.8
23:29.8
23:31.1
23:33.1
23:42.3
24:36.9
24:44.8
25:06.2
25:41.6
26:14.8
26:32.5
27:08.2
27:16.1
27:22.8
28:59.5
29:06.8
30:53.3
32:50.9

2

23:26.8 0:00.0

46:56.7 0:03.0
1:10:27.8 0:04.2
1:34:00.9 0:06.2
1:57:43.2 0:15.4
2:22:20.2 1:10.1
2:47:05.0 1:18.0
3:12:11.2 1:39.3
3:37:52.8 2:14.7
4:04:07.7 2:48.0
4:30:40.3 3:05.7
4:57:48.5 3:41.3
5:25:04.6 3:49.2
5:562:27.4 3:55.9
6:21:26.9 5:32.6
6:50:33.8 5:40.0
7:21:27.1 7:26.5
7:54:18.0 9:24 1

Average Time: 24:10.7

22:53.6
22:55.7
24:18.0
25:05.7
25:40.5
26:23.8
26:30.7
27:03.0
29:27.2
29:54.8
30:25.5
30:27.9
30:41.1
30:57.9
31:22.5
32:06.2
33:334
35:38.7

22:53.6 0:00.0

45:49.3 0:02.1
1:10:07.4 1:24.4
1:35:13.1 2:12.1
2:00:53.7 2:46.9
2:27:17.5 3:30.2
2:53:48.3 3:37.1
3:20:51.4 4:09.4
3:50:18.6 6:33.5
4:20:13.4 7:01.1
4:50:38.9 7:31.9
5:21:06.8 7:34.3
5:51:48.0 7:47.5
6:22:45.9 8:04.3
6:54:08.4 8:28.9
7:26:14.6 9:12.6
7:59:48.1 10:39.8
8:35:26.9 12:45.1
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Race Date

August 23, 2018

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name School Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Colby/Abbotsford Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 66 Average Time: 24:52.0
1 447 Abbie Hediger 7 7 23:42.0 23:42.0 0:00.0
2 444 |sabelle Feiten 9 16 23:58.7 47:40.8 0:16.7
3 452 Daisy Feiten 15 31 25:21.6 1:13:02.4 1:39.5
4 448 Kierra Kussrow 16 47 25:31.4 1:38:33.8 1:49.3
5 446 Ella Halopka 19 66 25:46.2 2:04:20.0 2:04.1
6 451 Trinity Severson (23) (89) 27:25.6  2:31:45.7 3:43.5
7 450 Mercedes Sarkkinen (28) (117) 28:42.8 3:00:28.5 5:00.8
8 453 Elizabeth Winters More Than 7 31:43.3 3:32:11.9 8:01.3
9 449 Kaylee Podevels More Than 7 34:09.6 4:06:21.5 10:27.5
Team - Spencer Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 119 Average Time: 27:49.0
1 642 Emily Wehrman 13 13 24:47.9 24:47.9 0:00.0
2 643 Kaylee Wehrman 17 30 25:37.4 50:25.3 0:49.5
3 640 Leah Nieman 22 52 26:43.1 1:17:08.4 1:55.2
4 639 Faith Miller 29 81 29:00.0 1:46:08.5 4:12.1
5 644 Alizabelle Carmen 38 119 32:56.8 2:19:05.3 8:08.9
Team - Stratford Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 141 Average Time: 28:43.1
1 664 Sarah Zuelke 24 24 27:41.3 27:41.3 0:00.0
2 652 Lydia Golbach 25 49 27:42.0 55:23.4 0:00.7
3 658 Maddy Pavloski 27 76 28:38.3 1:24:01.7 0:57.0
4 651 Sydney Boeger 32 108 29:31.0  1:53:32.8 1:49.7
5 659 Megan Schmidt 33 141 30:03.0 2:23:35.9 2:21.7
6 653 Grace Greenberg (36) (177) 31:12.7  2:54:48.6 3:31.3
7 654 Caroline Hiebl (37) (214) 31:37.6  3:26:26.2 3:56.2
8 657 Brenna Manecke More Than 7 31:39.7 3:58:06.0 3:58.4
9 662 Mirah Schoenfuss More Than 7 32:07.2 4:30:13.3 4:25.8
10 660 Julia Schneider More Than 7 33:36.0 5:03:49.4 5:54.7
11 663 Kylah Wenzel More Than 7 33:46.6  5:37:36.0 6:05.2
12 656 Paige Kolbeck More Than 7 34:20.2 6:11:56.3 6:38.9
13 661 Miranda Schneider More Than 7 35:17.8 6:47:14.1 7:36.5
14 655 Sophia hoffman More Than 7 35:26.5 7:22:40.7 7:45.2

Team - Columbus Catholic

Finish Position -

6

Team Score (places): 156 Average Time: 29:38.1
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Race Date
August 23, 2018

Pittsville Invite

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Class -1 All Teams
Overall Cumulative
Bib No Name School Place Place
Team - Columbus Catholic Finish Position
Team Score (places): 156
1 466 Melanie Lang 26 26
2 465 Janelle Haupt 30 56
3 464 Lizzie Hanson 31 87
4 463 Holly Dean 34 121
5 462 Ashley Dean 35 156
6 468 Greta Schiferl (39) (195)
Team - Assumption Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 689 Elle Shaw Less Than 5
2 690 Elle Leberg Less Than 5
3 691 Danielle Smits Less Than 5
4 692 Oliva Wilson Less Than 5
Team - Nekoosa Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 617 Emma Krug Less Than 5
2 618 Molly McCarthy Less Than 5
3 619 Maggie Searles Less Than 5
4 616 Sierra Andrews Less Than 5
Team - Pittsville Finish Position
Team Score (places):Inc.
1 627 Ana Klein Less Than 5
2 628 Abi Knidson Less Than 5
3 626 Maria Esser Less Than 5
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

- 6

Average Time: 29:38.1

28:16.8
29:03.1
29:17.0
30:31.2
31:02.5
35:31.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

26:45.9
27:55.6
32:32.0
32:58.2

- Inc.

Average Time:

27:26.0
28:08.1
28:13.2
31:51.3

- Inc.

Average Time:

29:48.3
30:53.6
30:58.6

28:16.8 0:00.0
57:20.0 0:46.2
1:26:37.0 1:00.1
1:57:08.2 2:14.3
2:28:10.8 2:45.6
3:03:42.6 7:14.9
26:45.9 0:00.0
54:41.6 1:09.6
1:27:13.6 5:46.0
2:00:11.8 6:12.2
27:26.0 0:00.0
55:34 1 0:42.0
1:23:47.3 0:47.1
1:55:38.7 4:25.3
29:48.3 0:00.0
1:00:41.9 1:05.2
1:31:40.5 1:10.2
08/23/2018 08:07:53



